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RESULTADOS 12 JORNADA PUNTUABLE INFANTIL
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4402319152  SAGUES GABILONDO, INIGO 42 40 C
0102361890 MONTIEL CABRERO, ANTONIO 4,8 c
1109381068 GONZALEZ GSEMES, ALEJANDRO 4,3 I
1109381753  PRESMANES CRESPO, FELIPE 69 65 C
4405312991  PEREZ IGUARAN, CRISTINA 4,4 C
4402367945  SAN JUAN GARCIA DE EULATE,MONICA 4,6 I
4405278957  ARRIBAS IRIARTE, MIKEL 4,4 C
0101427855 SANZ POVAR, JAIME 104 96 |
0102319642  UTRILLA BURGAZ, JORGE JOSE 38 39 C
4408282718 EVANGELIO GOMEZ-ESCOLAR, MIGUEL 39 40 C
0102319643  REVUELTA MONCASI, GONZALO 34 35 C
0106400841  GARCIA NAVARRO, JUAN CARLOS 10,0 9,6 |
4402362956  ROS VILLANUEVA, BORJA 7,5 C
RLO5402453  MADINABEITIA VICO, JULEN 50 51 C
1102362710 CABAZON LABAT, JACOBO 40 41 C
4405469200  ESCRIVA DALFO, JAVIER 140 128 C
1109323997 NORIEGA PUENTE, ANDREA 80 81 C
4402368079  ALDAZ VIAES, TELMO 76 7,7 C
1113430475  PEREZ SANTANA, MARIO 6,7 68 |
4405402687 BARBARIN AGUIRRE, NICOLAS 50 5,1 |
0101427853  SANZ POVAR, JORGE 79 80 C
4402318459  ESEVERRI BERRUEZO, PABLO 58 59 C
4405442114  AGUIRRE IZCUE, IKER 43 44 |
4405285678  DOLLERER MARTINEZ, CHRISTIAN 10,5 C
RLO5450084  HIRIAT ZABALETA, IKER 50 51 C
1113422421 VARONA LANZA, MARIO 11,4 I
1102398646  FERNANDEZ MARTIN, RAUL 57 58 |
0102400900 PALA ZAMARBIDE, JAVIER 11,3 114 A
0102386529  PALA ZAMARBIDE, IGNACIO 10,9 11,0 |
4405436868  DE ULIBARRI LARUMBE, DIEGO 11,3 114 C
1109439285 LOPEZ HONTANON, LUIS 9,7 98 C
1113408673  PORRES FERNANDEZ, PABLO 96 9,7 |
4405411135  BILBAO PAVON, JUAN MARIA 11,7 I
0102432925  PEREZ DE YRAOLAGOITIA, ALEJANDRA 6,8 69 C
4402398675 HUALDE ZUNIGA, ELENA 6,6 6,7 |
RLO5395826  BLANCO BARBI, PAULA 14,7 C
RLO5476701  DIEZ ANDUEZA, OIER 12,2 I
RLO6382583  FERNANDEZ LEIVA, VICTOR HUGO 104 105 C
1113365929  GUTIERREZ REAL, JOSE LUIS 84 8,5 |
0106427854  MAICAS REDONDO, JORGE 84 8,5 |
1109433069 FERNANDEZ GODOY, OSCAR 57 58 C
4405329965  VILLANUEVA MERINO, PABLO 47 48 C
4405237197 NUNEZ RODRIGUEZ, LAURA 12,2 12,3 |
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4405400198
4402414978
4402433366
4405411137
4402368076
RLO6445272
1113751480
4405381526
4405430299
1113437361
4402395811
4405759418
4402384881
4405380910
1101384774
4402363681
RLO5414917
RLO5404534
1102328585
RLO6443286
RLO4406290
4405400060
4402643935
4405321127
0101450718
1102443633
4402414979
4402398677
RLO5463245
1101469341
4405459562

LOPEZ ITOIZ, LEIRE

DE ARISTEGUI LAVIN, TERESA
GALVEZ JAREN, JAVIER

BILBAO PAVON, PABLO

VICENTE OLITE, IRANZU

AVENOZA GARIO, ALBERTO
POSTIGO ARCE, JUAN

EGUIDAZU CUARTERO, JUAN FERMIN
URTASUN REZUSTA, CARMEN
GUTIERREZ CUEVAS, ADRIAN
ESEVERRI POTAU, IGNACIO
AGUIRRE IZKUE, ASIER

VAS ALEGRE, MAR

MENDIA LASAGA, PATRICIA
PAREDES GONZALEZ, MANUELA
MARTINEZ SAGUES, PAULA
GURRUTXAGA GUTIERREZ, JON ANDER
MADINABEITIA VICO, IGOR
OLIVARES FERNANDEZ, JULIO
EVANGELIO CABALLERO, NICOLAS
MIRANDA SAINZ, FELIPE SANTIAGO
VILLAMOR TOKUMINE, BERND
HUALDE ZUNIGA, PABLO

ORTE OLABARRIA, ION

ASENJO POVAR, JAVIER

OBESO RUBIN, VICENTE

DE ARISTEGUI LAVIN, JUAN IGNACIO
ROS VILLANUEVA, PABLO
GURRUTXAGA GUTIERREZ, AINHOA
RODRIGUEZ LAMANA, ALEJANDRA
PLANES, AMELIE

10,7
9,0
6,3
9,8
10,2
9,7
18,3
21,5
11,6
15,8
16,2
21,9
20,3
18,0
19,9
17,0
15,2
18,3
13,6
18,8
13,0
21,8
19,3
16,4
18,3
22,5
20,9
20,9
32,3
35,0
20,1

10,8
9,1
6,4
9,9

10,3
9,8

11,7
15,9
16,3

20,4
18,1
20,0
17,1
15,3
18,4
13,7
18,9
13,1
21,9
19,4
16,5
18,4
22,6
21,0
21,0
32,5
35,2
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89
89
89
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98
98
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100
100
101
101
103
106
108
110
112
130
131
N.P




